
Abilene Independent School District
Official Mileage Schedule  ($.50 per mile)

Effective 09/01/17

Mileage Maximum
City One Way Round Trip Allowed
Albany 35 70 $35.00
Alice 372 744 $372.00
Allen 205 410 $205.00
Alpine 312 624 $312.00
Alto 319 638 $319.00
Alvin 380 760 $380.00
Amarillo 282 564 $282.00
Anderson 292 584 $292.00
Andrews 170 340 $170.00
Angleton 393 786 $393.00
Anson 25 50 $25.00
Aransas Pass 410 820 $410.00
Archer City 117 234 $117.00
Arcola 364 728 $364.00
Arlington 164 328 $164.00
Aspermont 60 120 $60.00
Athens 252 504 $252.00
Atlanta 354 708 $354.00
Austin 216 432 $216.00
Baird 21 42 $21.00
Ballinger 56 112 $56.00
Bandera 223 446 $223.00
Bastrop 246 492 $246.00
Bay City 375 750 $375.00
Baytown 375 750 $375.00
Beaumont 439 878 $439.00
Bedford 164 328 $164.00
Beeville 351 702 $351.00
Bellville 295 590 $295.00
Belton 184 368 $184.00
Benjamin 88 176 $88.00
Big  Lake 159 318 $159.00
Big Spring 108 216 $108.00
Boerne 214 428 $214.00
Bonham 246 492 $246.00
Borger 283 566 $283.00
Bowie 156 312 $156.00
Brackettville 253 506 $253.00
Brady 105 210 $105.00



Mileage Maximum
City One Way Round Trip Allowed
Brazoria 388 776 $388.00
Breckenridge 62 124 $62.00
Brenham 276 552 $276.00
Bridgeport 147 294 $147.00
Brownfield 175 350 $175.00
Brownsville 523 1,046 $523.00
Brownwood 79 158 $79.00
Bryan 257 514 $257.00
Caldwell 244 488 $244.00
Cameron 214 428 $214.00
Canton 240 480 $240.00
Canyon 263 526 $263.00
Carrollton 187 374 $187.00
Carthage 340 680 $340.00
Childress 156 312 $156.00
Cisco 45 90 $45.00
Cleburne 150 300 $150.00
Cleveland 349 698 $349.00
Clifton 149 298 $149.00
Coldspring 337 674 $337.00
Coleman 53 106 $53.00
College Station 263 526 $263.00
Colorado City 69 138 $69.00
Comanche 83 166 $83.00
Commerce 247 494 $247.00
Conroe 325 650 $325.00
Corpus Christi 390 780 $390.00
Corsicana 217 434 $217.00
Cross Plains 44 88 $44.00
Crystal City 285 570 $285.00
Dalhart 351 702 $351.00
Dallas 181 362 $181.00
Dallas Love Field 183 366 $183.00
Dallas/FW Airport 173 346 $173.00
Decatur 157 314 $157.00
Deer Park 370 740 $370.00
Del Rio 247 494 $247.00
Denison 250 500 $250.00
Denton 184 368 $184.00
Denver City 202 404 $202.00
Dublin 94 188 $94.00
Dumas 316 632 $316.00
Duncanville 176 352 $176.00



Mileage Maximum
City One Way Round Trip Allowed
Eagle Pass 302 604 $302.00
Eastland 56 112 $56.00
Edinburg 475 950 $475.00
El Paso 453 906 $453.00
Eldorado 135 270 $135.00
Electra 151 302 $151.00
Elgin 232 464 $232.00
Euless 167 334 $167.00
Fredericksburg 176 352 $176.00
Freeport 404 808 $404.00
Fort Davis 318 636 $318.00
Fort Stockton 252 504 $252.00
Fort Worth 150 300 $150.00
Frisco 197 394 $197.00
Gainesville 197 394 $197.00
Galena Park 360 720 $360.00
Galveston 401 802 $401.00
Garden City 134 268 $134.00
Garland 197 394 $197.00
Gatesville 148 296 $148.00
Georgetown 197 394 $197.00
Glen Rose 127 254 $127.00
Goldthwaite 111 222 $111.00
Goliad 338 676 $338.00
Gonzales 288 576 $288.00
Gorman 71 142 $71.00
Graham 92 184 $92.00
Granbury 124 248 $124.00
Grand Prairie 170 340 $170.00
Grandview 164 328 $164.00
Grapevine 173 346 $173.00
Greenville 232 464 $232.00
Guthrie 95 190 $95.00
Hamilton 116 232 $116.00
Harlingen 499 998 $499.00
Haskell 55 110 $55.00
Hawley 14 28 $14.00
Henderson 317 634 $317.00
Hereford 267 534 $267.00
Hillsboro 176 352 $176.00
Houston 351 702 $351.00
Huntsville 306 612 $306.00
Hurst 161 322 $161.00



Mileage Maximum
City One Way Round Trip Allowed
Iowa Park 146 292 $146.00
Irving 177 354 $177.00
Jacksboro 120 240 $120.00
Johnson City 203 406 $203.00
Junction 145 290 $145.00
Katy 343 686 $343.00
Kerrville 195 390 $195.00
Kilgore 300 600 $300.00
Killeen 177 354 $177.00
Kingsville 404 808 $404.00
La Grange 278 556 $278.00
La Porte 377 754 $377.00
Lamesa 142 284 $142.00
Lampasas 148 296 $148.00
Lancaster 187 374 $187.00
Laredo 376 752 $376.00
Leakey 206 412 $206.00
Levelland 194 388 $194.00
Lewisville 183 366 $183.00
Littlefield 202 404 $202.00
Livingston 349 698 $349.00
Llano 158 316 $158.00
Lockhart 255 510 $255.00
Longview 309 618 $309.00
Lubbock 163 326 $163.00
Lufkin 350 700 $350.00
Mansfield 166 332 $166.00
Marble Falls 183 366 $183.00
Marshall 332 664 $332.00
Mason 134 268 $134.00
McAllen 485 970 $485.00
McKinney 207 414 $207.00
Menard 114 228 $114.00
Merkel 17 34 $17.00
Mesquite 194 388 $194.00
Midland 148 296 $148.00
Midland Airport 161 322 $161.00
Mineral Wells 109 218 $109.00
Monahans 205 410 $205.00
Mt Pleasant 297 594 $297.00
Mt Vernon 284 568 $284.00
Muleshoe 234 468 $234.00
Munday 76 152 $76.00



Mileage Maximum
City One Way Round Trip Allowed
Nacogdoches 342 684 $342.00
New Boston 336 672 $336.00
New Braunfels 247 494 $247.00
Odessa 170 340 $170.00
Ozona 171 342 $171.00
Paducah 123 246 $123.00
Palestine 282 564 $282.00
Pampa 256 512 $256.00
Paris 285 570 $285.00
Pasadena 365 730 $365.00
Pecos 243 486 $243.00
Perryton 306 612 $306.00
Pharr 482 964 $482.00
Plains 207 414 $207.00
Plainview 196 392 $196.00
Plano 197 394 $197.00
Pleasanton 283 566 $283.00
Port Aransas 425 850 $425.00
Port Arthur 438 876 $438.00
Post 123 246 $123.00
Prairie View A&M 306 612 $306.00
Richardson 192 384 $192.00
Robert Lee 68 136 $68.00
Roby 53 106 $53.00
Rockdale 228 456 $228.00
Rockport 407 814 $407.00
Rockwall 205 410 $205.00
Round Rock 210 420 $210.00
Salado 196 392 $196.00
San Angelo 89 178 $89.00
San Antonio 245 490 $245.00
San Marcos 245 490 $245.00
San Saba 127 254 $127.00
Seguin 268 536 $268.00
Seminole 183 366 $183.00
Seymour 100 200 $100.00
Sherman 232 464 $232.00
Slaton 147 294 $147.00
Snyder 80 160 $80.00
Sonora 157 314 $157.00
South Padre Island 544 1,088 $544.00
Stamford 40 80 $40.00
Stephenville 96 192 $96.00



Mileage Maximum
City One Way Round Trip Allowed
Sterling City 103 206 $103.00
Sweetwater 41 82 $41.00
Taylor 215 430 $215.00
Temple 185 370 $185.00
Texarkana 360 720 $360.00
Texas City 392 784 $392.00
Throckmorton 69 138 $69.00
Tyler 279 558 $279.00
Uvalde 246 492 $246.00
Vernon 148 296 $148.00
Victoria 348 696 $348.00
Waco 184 368 $184.00
Weatherford 121 242 $121.00
Wichita Falls 143 286 $143.00
Winters 40 80 $40.00
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